6/16/25

Spring/Summer Availability

RVA Homegrown Natives

info@RVAHomegrownNatives.com

ANNUAL/BIENNIAL

PERENNIAL FORB

GRASS/SEDGE/RUSH

Botanical Name

Campanula americana

Achillea millefolium
Agastache nepetoides
Aquilegia canadensis
Boltonia asteroides
Cirsium discolor
Fragaria virginiana
Humulus lupulus
Lobelia siphilitica
Mitchella repens
Monarda punctata
Scutellaria lateriflora
Sedum ternatum
Solidago flexicaulis
Solidago odora

Symphyotrichum novae-angliae

Tiarella cordifolia
Urtica gracilis
Verbena hastata

Chasmanthium latifolium

Elymus hystrix

Common Name

Tall Bellflower

Common Yarrow
Yellow Giant Hyssop
Wild Columbine
Eastern Doll's Daisy
Field Thistle

Wild Strawberry
Common Hops
Great Blue Lobelia
Partridge Berry
Spotted Beebalm
Mad-dog Skullcap
Woodland Stonecrop
Zigzag Goldenrod
Sweet Goldenrod
New England Aster
Foamflower

American Stinging Nettle

Blue Vervain

River Oats
Bottlebrush Grass

Quart

4"

Quart

Quart

4"

4"; biodegradable
4"

4"; biodegradable
4"; biodegradable
Quart

4"

4"; biodegradable
4"

4"

4"

4"; biodegradable
4"; biodegradable
4"

4"
Large Plug

Retail

$8.50

$9.00
$8.50
$9.00
$9.00
$8.50
$8.50

$8.50
$8.50
$9.00
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50

$8.50
$4.00

Quantity

59
40

Available? (Y/N)

Coming Soon
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SHRUBS

TREES

Elymus hystrix
Elymus hystrix
Eragrostis spectabilis

Cephalanthus occidentalis
Cephalanthus occidentalis
Swida/Cornus amomum

Betula nigra

llex vomitoria
Taxodium distichum
Quercus rubra

Bottlebrush Grass
Bottlebrush Grass
Purple Lovegrass

Button Bush
Button Bush
Silky Dogwood

River Birch
Yaupon Holly
Bald Cypress
Northern Red Oak

Plug Tray 20
Quart
4"; biodegradable

7"; biodegradable
3 gallon
2QT

Tubling
1 gallon
1 gallon
3 gallon

$100.00

$9.00
$8.50

$18.00
$45.00
$13.50

$5.00
$20.00
$20.00
$45.00
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