

6/16/25

Spring/Summer Availability

RVA Homegrown Natives

info@RVAHomegrownNatives.com



	Botanical Name	Common Name	Size	Retail	Quantity	Available? (Y/N)
ANNUAL/BIENNIAL						
	<i>Campanula americana</i>	Tall Bellflower	4"	\$8.50	-	Coming Soon
PERENNIAL FORB						
	<i>Achillea millefolium</i>	Common Yarrow	Quart	\$9.00	6	Y
	<i>Agastache nepetoides</i>	Yellow Giant Hyssop	4"	\$8.50	35	Y
	<i>Aquilegia canadensis</i>	Wild Columbine	Quart	\$9.00	45	Y
	<i>Boltonia asteroides</i>	Eastern Doll's Daisy	Quart	\$9.00	50	Y
	<i>Cirsium discolor</i>	Field Thistle	4"	\$8.50	-	Coming Soon
	<i>Fragaria virginiana</i>	Wild Strawberry	4"; biodegradable	\$8.50	46	Y
	<i>Humulus lupulus</i>	Common Hops	4"	-	-	Fall 2025
	<i>Lobelia siphilitica</i>	Great Blue Lobelia	4"; biodegradable	\$8.50	40	Y
	<i>Mitchella repens</i>	Partridge Berry	4"; biodegradable	\$8.50	78	Y
	<i>Monarda punctata</i>	Spotted Beebalm	Quart	\$9.00	7	Y
	<i>Scutellaria lateriflora</i>	Mad-dog Skullcap	4"	\$8.50	-	Coming Soon
	<i>Sedum ternatum</i>	Woodland Stonecrop	4"; biodegradable	\$8.50	45	Y
	<i>Solidago flexicaulis</i>	Zigzag Goldenrod	4"	\$8.50	8	Y
	<i>Solidago odora</i>	Sweet Goldenrod	4"	\$8.50	-	Coming Soon
	<i>Symphotrichum novae-angliae</i>	New England Aster	4"	\$8.50	-	Coming Soon
	<i>Tiarella cordifolia</i>	Foamflower	4"; biodegradable	\$8.50	31	Y
	<i>Urtica gracilis</i>	American Stinging Nettle	4"; biodegradable	\$8.50	-	Coming Soon
	<i>Verbena hastata</i>	Blue Vervain	4"	\$8.50	67	Y
GRASS/SEDGE/RUSH						
	<i>Chasmanthium latifolium</i>	River Oats	4"	\$8.50	59	Y
	<i>Elymus hystrix</i>	Bottlebrush Grass	Large Plug	\$4.00	40	Y

	<i>Elymus hystrix</i>	Bottlebrush Grass	Plug Tray 20	\$100.00	2	Y
	<i>Elymus hystrix</i>	Bottlebrush Grass	Quart	\$9.00	6	Y
	<i>Eragrostis spectabilis</i>	Purple Lovegrass	4"; biodegradable	\$8.50	20	Y
SHRUBS						
	<i>Cephalanthus occidentalis</i>	Button Bush	7"; biodegradable	\$18.00	5	Y
	<i>Cephalanthus occidentalis</i>	Button Bush	3 gallon	\$45.00	3	Y
	<i>Swida/Cornus amomum</i>	Silky Dogwood	2 QT	\$13.50	30	Y
TREES						
	<i>Betula nigra</i>	River Birch	Tubling	\$5.00	29	Y
	<i>Ilex vomitoria</i>	Yaupon Holly	1 gallon	\$20.00	-	Fall 2025
	<i>Taxodium distichum</i>	Bald Cypress	1 gallon	\$20.00	19	Y
	<i>Quercus rubra</i>	Northern Red Oak	3 gallon	\$45.00	6	Y